

Case No. G.R.-952/17.

Rgd. No.- 17020/17.

Order.

Dtd.17.11.18

Today is fixed for appearance of acd. Persons.

Out of (4) acd. persons on C.B (2)acd. Persons are present by filling a hazira and others (2) acd. Persons are absent by filling a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated in the petition.

Heard. Considered.

Prayer is allowed.

Fixing **23.04.19** for appearance of acd. Persons.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.