

GR 952 OF 2017

17-05-2022 ; As on **16-05-2022** was declared holiday due to Buddha purnima the record is put up today.`

The parties take no steps.

For the interest of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix **16-11-2022** for appearance of the accused persons and plea.

Durgasankar Rana. J.O CODE-WB00950
**Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Bishnupur.**